3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

S5 stETH Event
$5000 USDC Event
CLAIM 4801 USDC
$ 1000 USDT
$1000 USDT

$2000 USDC

$1000 Rewards

1,000 USDT Reward

# Date & time

1 2023-10-07
13:11:30

POLYGON
0xb863e05d2b58e429b77045d4254245F3beasS4aes

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Vouchers
Vouchers
USDC VOUCHER
tether.pm
tether.ac
Voucher

get-usdt.biz

rg
Transaction Id Amount
Oxe71b3cchdc8eabh9e0c53 + 1 Voucher v

3ecfdc37a103dc71f8ab55

14b54c55368e050668d0a8

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb863e05d2b58e429b77045d4254245f3bea54ae5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe71b3ccbdc8eab9e0c533ecfdc37a103dc71f8a65514b54c55368e050668d0a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe71b3ccbdc8eab9e0c533ecfdc37a103dc71f8a65514b54c55368e050668d0a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe71b3ccbdc8eab9e0c533ecfdc37a103dc71f8a65514b54c55368e050668d0a8

Date & time

2023-10-07
01:25:19

2023-10-07
01:20:54

2023-10-07
01:20:22

2023-10-07
01:20:22

2023-10-07
01:11:40

2023-10-07
00:31:14

2023-10-07
00:30:50

Transaction Id

0x523ed00541790a2b%aa8

301a73tf88c4a5faefeh7cl

a09fec2ceOc44e23d26139

0x048873634574ecbdcha4d

0c9187063862d5149c3b4f

del99ce31ed818eaas54770

0x0551addc155e96c0dé6fe

8806ed5899b741d96aeb92

al44a9174c041e2bfeelde4

0x013731fa04dce7e20e84

be2efc72bdSb5a9bf03995

473bf18d037fc931220946

Ox35e22d7ec2d21827dc8hb

8c93b44be759fa93204c2c

20b53e2e2623dd627be9b8

Oxclbéadb4deb131c08b2bb

3879d19fel689ff44ledbl

06d46c23255c3a4d984d04

0x48c30e90324fe515ce9f

c5ch3cf2566dfbc4dé68ddb

oefa70e5c1460f2eb4db7b

Amount

+ 1 USDC VOUCHER

Vouchers

tether.ac

Vouchers

tether.pm

rg

get-usdt.biz

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x523ed00541790a2b9aa8301a73f88c4a5faefeb7c0a09fec2ce0c44e23d26139
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x523ed00541790a2b9aa8301a73f88c4a5faefeb7c0a09fec2ce0c44e23d26139
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x523ed00541790a2b9aa8301a73f88c4a5faefeb7c0a09fec2ce0c44e23d26139
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x048873634574ec6dcba40c9187063862d5149c3b4fde199ce31ed818eaa54770
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x048873634574ec6dcba40c9187063862d5149c3b4fde199ce31ed818eaa54770
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x048873634574ec6dcba40c9187063862d5149c3b4fde199ce31ed818eaa54770
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0551addc155e96c0d6fe8806ed5899b741d96aeb92a144a9174c041e2bfee3e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0551addc155e96c0d6fe8806ed5899b741d96aeb92a144a9174c041e2bfee3e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0551addc155e96c0d6fe8806ed5899b741d96aeb92a144a9174c041e2bfee3e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x013731fa04dce7e20e84be2efc72bd5b5a9bf03995473bf18d037fc931220946
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x013731fa04dce7e20e84be2efc72bd5b5a9bf03995473bf18d037fc931220946
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x013731fa04dce7e20e84be2efc72bd5b5a9bf03995473bf18d037fc931220946
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35e22d7ec2d21827dc8b8c93b44be759fa93204c2c20b53e2e2623dd627be9b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35e22d7ec2d21827dc8b8c93b44be759fa93204c2c20b53e2e2623dd627be9b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35e22d7ec2d21827dc8b8c93b44be759fa93204c2c20b53e2e2623dd627be9b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc16adb4deb131c08b2bb3879d19fe1689ff441ed6156d46c23255c3a4d984d04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc16adb4deb131c08b2bb3879d19fe1689ff441ed6156d46c23255c3a4d984d04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc16adb4deb131c08b2bb3879d19fe1689ff441ed6156d46c23255c3a4d984d04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48c30e90324fe515ce9fc5cb3cf2566dfbc4d68ddb5efa70e5c1460f2eb4db7b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48c30e90324fe515ce9fc5cb3cf2566dfbc4d68ddb5efa70e5c1460f2eb4db7b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48c30e90324fe515ce9fc5cb3cf2566dfbc4d68ddb5efa70e5c1460f2eb4db7b

